REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Highly configurable BAA spec-grade strip luminaire
available in 2ft, 4ft, and 8ft lengths, with 18 lumen
packages (2,000–20,000 lumens), available in 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, and 5000K CCT with standard or high-
efficacy options.Sleek injection-molded endcap design
•	 Sleek Injection-molded endcaps with no visible

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
LINEAR STRIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
*Optional
by Athena Wireless Node
INSTALLATION
Designed for a variety of mounting solutions including ceiling, wall, pendant and
suspended. Fixtures can be mounted in continuous rows with appropriate hardware
and wiring options. Knockouts mounted on back and end of fixture for electrical
access and mounting.
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: DSC4-4LHE-U-40-FCL-NEKO-EM10PART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on page 3
SERIES
DSC2 1 2’ Discovery
DSC4 4’ Discovery
DSC8 8’ Discovery
LUMENS
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
8L1 8,000 lm
10L1, 15 10,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
10L 10,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
14L1, 22 14,000 lm
16L14, 22 16,000 lm
18L14, 22 18,000 lm
20L14, 22 20,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
HV347V
80 CRI/CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
90 CRI/CCT1
940 14000K
935 13500K
930 13000K
LENS
FFL Frosted
Flat Lens
FCL Frosted
Curved Lens
FFLGR Frosted
Flat Glare
Reducing Lens
FCLGR Frosted
Curved Glare
Reducing Lens
DISTRIBUTION
BLANK Wide
ND 4 Narrow
FINISH
BLANK White
BLK 13 Black
SLV 13 Silver
RALxxxx 13 Custom
(xxxx=
4 Digit
RAL #)
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM6 8,15 6W Battery Backup
EM6/HE 8,15 6W Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM6/HE/SD 8,15 6W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 8,15 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE 8,15 10W Battery Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 8,1510W Battery Backup - Self Diagnostic
EM12 8,15 12W Battery Backup
GTD 8 Generator Transfer Device
DTS 8 Dimming Transfer Switch
CONTROLS OPTIONS

LINEAR STRIP
REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 3
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued) *Footnotes on page 3
ACCESSORIES
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key  Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
ACxY Adjustable Y-Toggle aircraft cable set (x = length ; 5’ or 10’)
+DSCx WC 19 11ga Unpainted Galvanized Finish Wire Cage (X=2, 4, 8)
+DSC TGMB T-Grid Mounting Bracket Set
+DSC WMB 45DEG 45 Degree Angled Mounting Bracket Set
+DSC-ALBR 6 Continuous Row Alignment Bracket
+DSC-QMBR Quick Surface Mounting Bracket Set
+DSCx RS Reflector Kit, Symmetrical, White (x=2, 4, 8)
+DSCx RA Reflector Kit, Asymmetrical, White (x=2, 4, 8)
ESMC/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
CORD
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
Cx/3W/L715P 3 Wire cord with a L715P plug attached (x=Length; 6,10)
QDx/yW Quick Disconnect Cord (x=Length; 6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 Year
LED SYSTEMS INFO¹ Light
Engine Lens
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Wattage2 Replaces CRI DLC Listing3
Part Numbers Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W
DSC2-2L HE
FFLGR 2255 143 2294 146 2332 148 2409 153
16 1T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 2282 145 2321 148 2360 150 2438 155 Standard
FFL 1741 128 1770 130 1800 132 1860 137 Standard
FCL 1777 131 1807 133 1837 135 1898 140 Standard
DSC2-3L HE
FFLGR 3037 156 3089 158 3141 161 3244 166
19 2T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 3073 158 3126 160 3178 163 3283 168 Standard
FFL 2733 140 2780 143 2827 145 2920 150 Standard
FCL 2766 142 2813 144 2860 147 2955 152 Standard
DSC2-4L HE
FFLGR 3852 147 3918 149 3983 152 4115 157
20 2T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 3897 149 3964 151 4031 154 4164 159 Standard
FFL 3466 132 3526 134 3585 137 3704 141 Standard
FCL 3508 134 3568 136 3628 138 3748 143 Standard
DSC4-2L
HE
FFLGR 2602 159 2646 162 2691 164 2780 170
16 1T8 80
Premium
FCLGR 2633 161 2678 163 2723 166 2813 172 Standard
FFL 2309 141 2348 143 2388 145 2467 150 Standard
FCL 2336 142 2376 145 2416 147 2496 152 Standard
SE
FFLGR 2611 148 2652 151 2693 153 2775 158
18 1T8 80
Standard
FCLGR 2562 146 2602 148 2642 151 2723 155 Premium
FFL 2421 138 2459 140 2497 142 2573 146 Standard
FCL 2345 136 2383 138 2419 140 2493 144 Standard
DSC4-3L
HE
FFLGR 3051 152 3103 155 3155 157 3260 162
20 2T8 80
Premium
FCLGR 3087 154 3140 156 3193 159 3299 164 Standard
FFL 2746 137 2793 139 2840 141 2934 146 Standard
FCL 2779 138 2826 141 2874 143 2969 148 Standard